Data sheet

Commercial Art.No.: 07.311.0255.6
End plate AP 6 BL/VO

End plate for DIN rail terminal blocks type WK 6..., color: blue

Commercial Art.No.
EAN
Order Unit

Technical data

General

Colour

Type of end plate

Type of partition

Thickness

Snap in

Inflammability class of insulation material acc. with UL94

Classification

ECLASS 8.1
ETIM7.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 4.0
ETIM 3.0

07.311.0255.6
4015573491274
10

Blue
Yes

No

1.5 mm
Yes

VO

27141133

ECO000886
EC000886
EC000886
EC000886
EC000886

Y

wieland

Creation date 06.02.2015

Reserve technical changes
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3 AussehligBlich Prifmope

O
Teile-Nr, Farbe / colour
part nr. g
07.311.0255.0 | grau,dahnl.  / grey, simitar to RAL 7032 é
07.311.0255.6 { biav,dhn!. / blue, similar to RAL 5012 g
07.311.0255.9 [ orange,dhnl. / orange, similar to RAL 2008 %
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